
RE/MAX Right Choice - 
105 Technology Dr., Ste 1A, Trumbull, CT 06611                                     

Basil Amso 222 203-209-3818 Carola bamso@sbcglobal.net
Tina Andrasi 431 Douglas tandrasi@rightchoicerealestate.com
Tislee Bachan 225 212-961-6364 Christian tislee.cm.bachan@gmail.com
Cisco Borres 381 203-209-9306 Melissa realtorcisco@gmail.com
Melissa Borres 382 203-895-0037 Cisco maborres1981@gmail.com
Dianne Camella 362 203-257-2555 DiSold@aol.com
Kathy Chiluisa 355 203-395-0715 kchiluisa@remax.net
Mary Jane Czesnowski 406 203-913-6358 Mike
Frank DelVecchio 324 203-913-9393 Jeanette fdelvecchio39@gmail.com
Frank Fedak 345 203-913-3706 Sharon Frankfedakrealtor@gmail.com
Paul Ferreira 472 203-209-8111 Charlene paulf@remax.net
Steven Ferreira 380 203-913-9504 Melissa smfhomes@yahoo.com
Joe Figmic 312 203-395-8282 jfigmicsold@gmail.com
Terri Gannon 363 203-913-3027 terrigannon@remax.net
Colby Gee 322 607-351-1527 Emily ColbysellsCT@gmail.com
April Grabowski 286 203-300-1841 Randy aprilgrabowski3@gmail.com
Frank Grasso 316 203-610-7320 Christine grassofrank6@gmail.com
Dan Helfrich 342 203-521-1686 Kathleen dan.helfrich@yahoo.com
Mahmoud Hessami 350 203-394-2485 mahmoudhessami57@gmail.com
Lawren Hubal 314 203-913-9898 Lhubal@aol.com
Jaimee Jones 370 203-549-7277 Arnold jaimee@cohanelaw.com
Joe Kapell 325 203-257-2323 Barbara joekapellre@gmail.com
Christina Kwarteng 236 917-246-2210 Eric christinakwart@gmail.com
Eileen Larsen 274 203-331-3788 James edl1315@aol.com
Mark MacKeil 383 203-218-8047 Maria mmackeil6221@yahoo.com
John McBride 327 203-913-7313 Pam jmacrealtor@gmail.com
Pam McBride 203-913-6844 John pmcbride@gmail.com
Judy Miko 319 203-395-7442 Bill judymiko.remax@gmail.com
Matt Nuzie 230 203-913-3698 Kim mattnuzie@gmail.com
Marilyn Nuzie 366 203-913-5641 Neil marilynnuzie@gmail.com
Nina Nyrop 368 203-673-2930 NinaNyrop@gmail.com
Sue O'Shea 398 203-494-5339 Tee soshea@rightchoicerealestate.com
Carlos Perez 318 203-395-8086 Lisa carlosperez@remax.net
Gary Piccirillo 328 203-414-4518 Tami garypicc@hotmail.com
Amaryllis Rodriguez 344 203-673-4465 amaryllis269@gmail.com
Kim Camella Roy 357 203-521-1844 Jeff remaxkim@aol.com
Lynne Salta 233 203-767-9071 James lynnesalta@aol.com
David Soares 399 203-610-3953 davesold@msn.com
Gavin Sudhakar 351 646-225-1322 Latha gavinrealty8@gmail.com
Diane Tantimonico 375 203-257-1095 Gary dtantimonico@aol.com
Jeffrey Tisdale 264 203-981-5132 Deborah jeffrey981b@gmail.com
Johanna Vasquez 231 203-520-6047 jvsqz11@icloud.com
Erick Vazquez 348 203-260-6135 Iraida Garcia erickvazquez@realtyagent.com
Jeff Wright 303 203-913-8836 Mary Joan coachjeffwright@gmail.com
Michael Wright 227 203-258-8363 Kelli mwrightactreal@gmail.com
Olivia Wright 298 203-684-0305 Zach Schatz owright@rightchoicerealestate.com
Scott Wright 308 203-913-7247 Bev scottwright@realtor.com
Jeffrey Wright II 226 controller@rightchoicerealestate.com

Kitchen 208            Training Center 410           Conference Rooms 272           Computer Stations (L)352 (R)354

Trumbull                                                                                                   

Tax ID HUD Info: NAID Number:   Broker License: 

Main #: 203-268-1118
Voicemail: 203-445-4099 | Fax: 203-452-6869

First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse/SO Email Address

06-1495679 R/MXRG5679 REB.0751005

203-260-2736

jansllc@charter.net


